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'i1U.J1U'1U\1ti'IO:lil'1lHhuuln-:i1U'i1Ultiau 
Program Name: NGL_TB_PMT 5~i'IU'li1ll'11U : 07008 fl'ill\1WJU1~GiU Report date : 28.03.2566 
UserName: A07008000001104 'i~i'iu'li1mt1n<i1u : 0700800049 <101(hfWJu1~1>1u \1Uil..ill'1<i11J Report Time : 14:44:38 

1ht:11..i1i;i 6 n..i 6 n 2566 

nfm}"mfluumhtUWI ilml'f\liluunthtLnVI uai;iumn tGlt1Gl \A'i"GiGl U<lGlUfl'bJ 
1101010101 L3u<1G1tulla 0.00 24,000.00 -24,000.00 0.00 
1101010112 \1m~utl1ol..i 0.00 24,000.00 -24,000.00 0.00 
1101010113 \1n-rn Clearing 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
1101020501 L3Uf.llOAil~ 528,405.00 24,000.00 -158,530.00 393,875.00 
1101020603 '1/f.l UUlfll5-1U..ilhJ. 0.00 217,659.00 -93,378.00 124,281.00 
1101030101 ..i/f.l mtnanuiu 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
1102010101 ~/m3ullu-tu..illu. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
1102050124 A°l'1flJ'llfl I.JO. 0.00 222,080.00 -222,080.00 0.00 
1102050125 ~/u i'f5n. futLVlufl"u 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
1105010105 i<l~fl'1flil..i 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
1205010101 illfll5\'l'nillfYU 2,739,500.00 0.00 0.00 2,739,500.00 
1205010103 A<li'f. 111R1'i1foa1Au -969,048.99 0.00 0.00 -969,048.99 
1205020101 illfll5<hlln..i1u 2,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 2,000,000.00 
1205020103 A<li'f. illfll'i i'IU'1. -882,132.77 0.00 0.00 -882,132.77 
1205040101 i1..ill13n,i'if1..i 6,348,500.00 0.00 0.00 6,348,500.00 
1205040103 Ri'ii'f. fl..i~ijfli'ff1..i -3,975,187.70 0.00 0.00 -3,975,187.70 
1205060101 illA15&fl..iiJ/i'i'h!Hl.l 1,343,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,343,000.00 
1205060102 Ai'ii'i. El1Al'j"'bJ5~1.l'I -1,053,999.00 0.00 0.00 -1,053,999.00 
1206010101 A1lfrn'ri1h\l"n..i1u 275,910.00 0.00 0.00 275,910.00 
1206010103 Ai'ii'i A1lfrn<riol11ln..i1u -240,334.63 0.00 0.00 -240,334.63 
1206020101 A1lfrn<riu1Ul'll\1Ut 4,381,900.00 0.00 0.00 4 381 900.00 
1206020102 llfnR1Sfol'f'fU1Ul"l1\1Ut 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
1206020103 Ri'ii'i A1lfrn'riu1mnuut -3,395,361.20 0.00 0.00 -3,395,381.20 
1206040101 A1lffll'tfhntfll1 220,500.00 0.00 0.00 220,500.00 
1206040103 A<li'i Allffll<Jfhl:ttflll -126,141.34 0.00 0.00 -126,141.34 
1206050101 Allffll'tffll'ilfl:ttGl'i 109,239.45 0.00 0.00 109,239.45 
12060f( Ai'ii'i A1rt°IU'tfLO:ttGl'i -109,236.45 0.00 0.00 -109,236.45 
12060~ Alsffll'tfihn~ 121,808.38 0.00 0.00 121,808.38 
1206080103 A<li'i A1rt'rn'f'fol1n~ -120,785.21 0.00 0.00 -120,785.21 
1206090101 Alsffll'tf1Vllh 35,999.93 0.00 0.00 35,999.93 
1206090103 A<l<I Alrl'fll'f'f1l1lh -35,998.93 0.00 0.00 -35,998.93 
1206100101 Alrl'rn'tfRamhLGlilf 544,764.21 0.00 0.00 544,764.21 
1206100103 A<l<I Amll'l11Glil1 -454,116.31 _o.~o o.oo. -454,t .. ~.~-~1~ 
1206180101 .l'IJrl'flL~-~-'i?4'1 674,217.00 

.... 1 .. :fo6100102 Ai1i'i A1sffll'tf'\l1Hl.l'1 -674,':21"4.oo "'"'"~~~ -'~'-"~ ~:~~ ... -.. ----'--~~;~~~~9~~.:-· 
·~ f2090101!J"'1 ·~-,-~-,~,---·--,.~- .. -- - 'iiliiiil"iiiAal.i"i·- 0-.-00 0.00 0.00 0.00 '· 

1209010103 Ai'ii'i-1llrnntlJAillJ'1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
2101010102 ~{U fll'ifil-fllUU<lfl 0.00 2,017,330.00 -2,017,330.00 0.00 
2101010103 fm'luA1 / tmhitm 0.00 1,858,800.00 -1,858,800.00 0.00 
2101020198 ~u.du-uU1u~1uf!i 0.00 7,919.54 -7,919.54 0.00 
2102040101 i'i1Dl'if\lll1f1Afil~<i1U 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
2102040102 tu<i1Fl'n1Fi1..i<i1u 0.00 97,799.00 -222,080.00 -124,281.00 
2102040103 WIH tax-l.ll'IAEl(03) 0.00 13,937.80 -13,937.80 0.00 
2102040106 W/HtaX-Sl'1Gl.0Gi(53) 0.00 4,345.98 -4,345.98 0.00 
2111020199 L3ufmhndu 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
2112010199 13ull'i~itudu -528,405.00 158,530.00 -24,000.00 -393,875.00 
2116010104 Lt1mnu'1'it1'l11fl..i 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
3101010101 'il~f!..i~lR'll"'l.f!Vll'i 666,649.71 0.00 0.00 666,649.71 
3102010101 'il~f!..i~lR'll"'l.fltlflJ -4,973,660.65 0.00 0.00 -4,973,660.65 
3105010101 'tjU'llil'1\1ll1U~lU -1,900,266.67 0.00 0.00 -1,900,266.67 
4307010103 TR-tll'1U1.1Rfllfl'i -601,550.00 0.00 -120,310.00 -721,860.00 
4307010104 TR-fll~Ufl~'tjU -6,544,330.00 0.00 -1,478,970.00 -8,023,300.00 
4307010105 TR-tu~ulii11nu..i1u -2,338, 146.22 4,421.00 -489,519.54 -2,823,244.76 
4308010101 TR-fl'ifl.fut3UUE1fl -47,840.00 0.00 -158,530.00 -206,370.00 
4308010105 TIR-llfm3uf.l1nRil..i -176,891.00 0.00 -24,000.00 -200,891.00 
4308010.118 'iG1.'itt.1i1..iitutu11'ilJ -1,242,429.00 0.00 -312,537.50 -1,554,966.50 
51010( L3Ull.!iilU 1, 194,680,00 298,670.00 0.00 1,493,350.00 
51010'1- FilGlEll.JLL \'1U\1U~. 'il'llfll'i 601,550.00 120,310.00 0.00 721,860.00 
5101020103 L3U1JG1\'l/Ui'illl'flfl flU'll. 19,099.20 4,774.80 0.00 23,874.00 
5101020104 L3Ui'ilJVIU OU'll. 28,648.80 7,162.20 0.00 35,811.00 
5101020105 L~Ui'IUVIU Oi'i"'I. 0.00 1,930.50 0.00 1,930.50 
5101020106 L~Ui'lllVIUlllJi'i.-Rel 15,210.00 4,192.00 -221.00 19,181.00 
5103010102 Fi1Lrlmlfu..i 40,580.00 7,500.00 0.00 48,080.00 
5103010103 Fi1~1fo 10,800.00 0.00 0.00 10,800.00 
5103010199 A'll"'l.L\>1U\'llM11U\UlJVI. 88,208.00 22,600.00 0.00 110,808.00 
5104010104 l'ilii'i~ 1,866,657.00 411,970.00 -4,200.00 2,274,427.00 
5104010107 fi1'llmm'll1J&ll11..i'1 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00 
5104010110 A1Lif11mi:I~ 3,000.00 0.00 0.00 3,000.00 
5104010112 fl/~mlnU'ifll'i-SllUUilfl 1,213,440.00 1,142,338.00 0.00 2,355,778.00 
5104020101 fi1l1h'h 29,296.22 7,239.12 0.00 36,536.34 
5104020105 fh1vm.Y1n1 542.00 434.42 0.00 976.42 
5104020107 Fi1u'in15'lll'i:tti!ld 866.00 246.00 0.00 1,112.00 
5104030219 Fi1tlnmffm·rut: 223,500.00 3,300.00 0.00 226,800.00 
5105010101 Fi1lrim1-1111'115 28,275.20 0.00 0.00 28,275.20 
5105010103 fillriil>J-illl'll5l'IU'1. 20,475.25 0.00 0.00 20,475.25 
5105010107 Fi11rim1-.1Jll130'1 140, 183.54 0.00 0.00 140,183.54 
5105010109 fhLriil>J-R.i'IU'1. 1,872.30 0.00 0.00 1,872.30 
5105010111 fi11ria1J-R.UlU\'l1\1U~ 53,707.65 0.00 0.00 53,707.65 
5105010115 fh1ria1l-R.1~ntrn1 5,067.94 0.00 0.00 5,067.94 
5105010123 fi11rit1)J-R.1hn:i 1,861.65 0.00 0,00 1,861.65 
5105010127 fi11liil)l-R.Ail)l'1 12,378.64 0.00 0,00 12,378.64 
5203010133 <i1\.l'lilU1lJ'iU05URilll'I 1.00 0,00 0.00 1.00 
5210010102 T/E-1ilUl3Ut\f<t'ifl. 176,891.00 24,000.00 0.00 200,891.00 
5210010105 T/E-tlfm3ul.J1nAR..i 47,840.00 158,530.00 0.00 206,370.00 
5212010199 fhhf<i1udu 4,565,050.00 368,670.00 0.00 4,933,720.00 
'i1U'i~i'i11'li1UL1lfl<i1U 0700800049 0.00 7,258,689.36 -7,258,689.36 0.00 



'i1u.i1u.i11'1G1Ri11lUd1uuJnq'1u'i11JLeii1u 
Program Name: NGL_TB_PMT ™i'lin.hunu : 07008 ffrn\f[O)Ju1iii:iu Report dale: 28.03.2566 
UserName: A07008000001104 1ita11U1miln<i1u : 0700800049 11n1ihf[O)Ju1iii:iu 11uM1l"1<1111 Report Time: 15:35:13 

1h:-=i1.i1G1 6 lfo 611 2586 

5\.l'i'ltJcyflllUf\1.l1~ltl~ ilatJcyfluumhtu1~ UilGIUfllll 1Glt1GI lfl1GIGI UilGIUfltl.l 
1101010101 l3Ufl'.GltUfl<1 0.00 24,000.00 -24,000.00 0.00 
1101010112 vrm~ut11<1.i 0.00 24,000.00 -24,000.00 0.00 
1101010113 'lfMil Clearing 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
1101020501 L3U~hnfllfll 528,405.00 24,000.00 -158,530.00 393,875.00 
1101020603 .i/IJ fiUlfl11-tu.i1h1. 0.00 217,659.00 -93,378.00 124,281.00 
1101030101 MIJ fl'HUi'l"ilU1U 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
1102010101 fil/UL3uflu-tu.i1h1. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
1102050124 F11.ifu<i1n lln. 0.00 222,080.00 -222,080.00 0.00 
1102050125 fil/U fl'.10. fUl\~tlfflJ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
1105010105 fi'llijA>lflifo 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
1205010101 illfll11fflilll'1U 2,739,500.00 0.00 0.00 2,739,500.00 
1205010103 Ai'li'I. t11A111foi11Au -969,048.99 0.00 0.00 -969,048.99 
1205020101 illA11i'hll'fl>l1U 2,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 2,000,000.00 
1205020103 Ai'li'I. il1Fll1 A"Ull. -882,132.77 0.00 0.00 -882, 132.77 
1205040101 i'i.il.l13n1t'l"1.i 6,348,500.00 0.00 0.00 6,348,500.00 
1205040103 Fli'IA". i'i.il..lf;1nA"f1.i -3,975,187.70 0.00 0.00 -3,975, 187.70 
1205060101 D1F111&ii.itJ1i:1tllnlJ 1,343,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,343,000.00 
1205060102 Fli'IA". il1Fll111l1tlj'1 -1,053,999.00 0.00 0.00 -1,053,999.00 
1206010101 A1itm'f'fd1itn.i1u 275,910.00 0.00 0.00 275,910.00 
1206010103 FlifA" F11itm'f'f<l1Un>!1u -240,334.63 0.00 0.00 -240,334.63 
1206020101 A1J\'m'f'fu1u1n111J~ 4,381,900.00 559,717.0Q-·" 0.00 4,941,617.o/ 
1206020102 lfflA1st'fll'f'fUlU1'11\lll~ 0.00 559,717.00 -559,717.00 0.00 
1206020103 flfl'.i'l" Atrl'm'f'fu1mn11u~ -3,395,361.20 0.00 0.00 / -3,395;361.20 
1206040101 1'11flm'f'fh1:1:rnn 220,500.00 0.00 0.00 220,500.00 
1206040103 Ai'li'l" F11rl'm'i'f'i'llttm1 -126,141.34 0.00 0.00 -126,141.34 
120605_0101 Alst'fll'f'ffll1lfllil"l1 109,239.45 0.00 0.00 109,239.45 
1206Q' Aif<f Fl1rl'm'f'fmttl"l5 -109,236.45 0.00 0.00 -109,236.45 
1200&, F11sl'm'f'ftl1'l1<i 121,808.38 0.00 0.00 121,808.38 
1206080103 Fl<f<f fl1rl'm'f'ft11n<i -120,785.21 0.00 0.00 -120,785.21 
1206090101 F11sl'm'f'f'i'l11I·1 35,999.93 0.00 0.00 35,999.93 
1206090103 FIA"A"F11rl'CU'f'f'l~II·1 -35,998.93 0.00 0.00 -35,998.93 
1206100101 A1st'm'f'fflillll111Ll"lilf 544,764.21 114,500.0Q..·" 0.00 659,264.:;y 
1206100102 1·YnF1t1U1'11Lm1f 0.00 114,500.00 -114,500.00,.....- 0.00 / 
1206100103 Ai'l"if Aillllh1Glil1 -454, 116.31 0.00 0.00 -454116v 
12®~8010_1. 

·--~~~- -- -~l!!~ttfh(~-~-~~-.-" ··- 674,217.00 0.00 -674,217.00 - 0.0_{} __ ,;{_ .. ___ ,, ___ . __ 
1206180102 flifi'l"fl1flfll'tfhh:J.j'1 ·-:.;1.1,21·4-:-00 674,214.00- cfoo···--.··,---

0.00 
_,___120901ofrir il.l11Lm1Jflii-ii'1-- ·- o·.oo 0.0o o.oo- o.Oo -

1209010103 fli'l"i'l"-lllmnrnFlmJ'1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
2101010102 "l/U f\11ffl-JllUUilfl 0.00 2,017,330.00 -2,017,330.00 0.00 
2101010103 fuilul'f1 I tut11«C\l 0.00 1,858,800.00 -1,858,800.00 0.00 
2101020198 "l\J.~U-1\lhU~lU{!j 0.00 7,919.54 -7,919.54 0.00 
2102040101 A"lfiliC1Jl.l1nF1ff1~:i1u 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
2102040102 tu<l1«cyAH<ilU 0.00 97,799.00 -222,080.00 -124,281.00 
2102040103 WIH tax-J.jflF11'1(03) 0.00 13,937.80 -13,937.80 0.00 
2102040106 WIHtax-Sl~GLUl\'i(53) 0.00 4,345.98 -4,345.98 0.00 
2111020199 13ufm-hnrlu 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
2112010199 13ul.lurl'urlu -528,405.00 158,530.00 -24,000.00 -393,875.00 
2116010104 lt1fllllU'1'.i<l\llrlll 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
3101010101 1/GIQ"~t41fl'11'1.ilVIU 666,649.71 0.00 0.00 666,649.71 
3102010101 1/GIQ"~t4lfl'11'1.<fti1ll -4,973,660.65 0.00 0.00 -4,973,660.65) 
3102010102 f.ll'li'l"rnuuri'h.1el1'11'1<nl"l 0.00 674,214.00 -674,214.00 0.00~ 
3105010101 \1U'llilll\l\.11U>l1U -1,900,266.67 0.00 0.00 -1,90 ,266.67 
4307010103 TR-fu.iuljAl'l'lfl:i -601,550.00 0.00 -120,310.00 -721,860.00 
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5101010101 L3uul\ilu 1,194,680.00 298,670.00 0.00 1,493,350.00 
5101010115 fill"lilUUVl\11'1Ull.1ltlnl'.i 601,550.00 120,310.00 0.00 721,860.00 
5101020103 l3Utll"ll'l/UA"lllfifl f\1.J'tl. 19,099.20 4,774.80 0.00 23,874.00 
5101020104 l3UA"llVIU f\1.J'il. 28,648.80 7,162.20 0.00 35,811.00 
5101020105 l3UC'f1JVIU fl!'f'I. 0.00 1,930.50 0.00 1,930.50 
5101020106 L3UA"IJVIU!.ll..li'1".-Rel 15,210.00 4,192.00 -221.00 19,181.00 
5103010102 fi1Lfi111tfo,i 40,580.00 7,500.00 0.00 48,080.00 
5103010103 fil~~Yn 10,800.00 0.00 0.00 10,800.00 
5103010199 Atl<i. 1i:\uvi1~111utulln 88,208.00 22,600.00 0.00 110,808.00 
5104010104 fi11i'l!i] 1,866,657.00 411,970.00 -4,200.00 2,274,427.00 
5104010107 fh'li.!!llll'l/IJ&t.111~'1 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00 
5104010110 fillililll'll'i~ 3,000.00 0.00 0.00 3,000.00 
5104010112 fl/'ll111111J~flli-JllUUilfl 1,213,440.00 1,142,338.00 0.00 2,355,778.00 
5104020101 fi1t1·h'h 29,296.22 7,239.12 0.00 36,535.34 
5104020105 fi1h11R°1'1\'f 542.00 434.42 0.00 976.42 
5104020107 fi1u~n111!.l:;uflltf 866.00 246.00 0.00 1,112.00 
5104030219 fi1Uu'lilfflllfUD" 223,500.00 3,300.00 0.00 226,800.00 
5105010101 fi1tift1ll-il1Al1 28,275.20 0.00 0.00 28,275.20 
5105010103 fi1tdill1-illA11<fU». 20,475.25 0.00 0.00 20,475.25 
5105010107 fi1trim1-ii~ll13n'1 140,183.54 0.00 0.00 140,183.54 
5105010109 fl1lifilll-A.l'fll». 1,872.30 0.00 0.00 1,872.30 
5105010111 fi1Lrim1-F1.UlU1n\.IU: 53,707.65 0.00 -559,716.00 -506,008.35 
5105010115 fl1Lrim.J-F1.'\?1um1 5,067.94 0.00 0.00 5,067.94 
5105010123 fi1Lifill.J-F1.tll'l1'1 1,861.65 0.00 0.00 1,861.65 
5105010127 fi1LriillJ"Fl.fltll1'1 12,378.64 0.00 -114,498.00 -102,119.36 
5203010133 -=ill\\.11utl.l~ttn:alflilU'1 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 
5210010102 TIE-1mn3ut\.fi'l"rn. 176,891.00 24,000.00 0.00 200,891.00 
5210010105 TIE-llfm3111hnF1ffo 47,840.00 158,530.00 0.00 206,370.00 
5212010199 fi1hr:i1urlu 4,565,050.00 368,670.00 0.00 4,933,720.00 
-nu™!f1-1\.11111t1n>11u 0700800049 0.00 9,955,551.36 -9,955,551.36 0.00 
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